
  

  

RESULTAT ÅLAND OPEN 2006. 

  

Herrsingel    91 startande 

1                                   Johan Engström                    Sve 

2                                   Sven Erik Lundberg             Sve 

3/4                 Richard Ekström                  Sve 

                      Peter Nilsson                       Sve 

5/8                 Timo Takala                         Sve 

                      Matti Rågegård                    Sve 

                      Anders Åman Sve 

                      Jimmy Mellgren                    Sve 

9/16               Tapio Pajala                         Fin 

                      Johnny Kauhava                   Sve 

                      Peter Eriksson                      Sve 

                      Jesper Rönnquist                  Sve 

                      Fredrik Blid                         Sve 

                      Ken Wiklund                       Sve 

                      Jari Ylikauppila                    Sve 

                      Janne Öhman Sve 

17/32             Andreas Sjöberg                  Åland 

                      Bjarne Sjöblom                    Åland 

Kim Brandt                          Åland 

Kasper Fagerström              Fin 

Ari Sissi                               Fin 

Jhonny Bäckström                Sve 

                      Sammy Rolff                        Sve 

                      Jörgen Rigby                        Sve 

                      Anders Håldin                      Sve 

                      Bosse Johansson                  Sve 

                      Micke Ternander                 Sve 

                      David Pettersson                  Sve 

                      Mikael Sjöström                  Sve 

                      Matz Lundell                        Sve 

                      Jocke Granberg                   Sve 

                      Anders Nylin                        Sve 

Korta set      14 pilar         Anders Åman, Jesper Rönnquist, Sven Erik Lundberg 

Utgång          127                Tomas Ström 

                      

Damsingel    31 startande 

1                    Viveca Sjöberg                    Åland 

2                    Johanna Antila                      Sve 

3/4                 Maret Liivi                           Fin 

                      Maria Lindström                  Fin 

5/8                 Vivi Pettersson                     Sve 

                      Maggan Hägglund                Sve 



                      Annelie Engström                 Sve 

                      Marit Pudas                         Sve 

9/16               Anna Johansson                   Åland 

Gun Gerd Lindberg              Åland 

Therese Jansson                   Sve 

Susanne Högwall                  Sve 

Therese Torpling                  Sve 

Helen Tatti                           Sve 

Elena Lauritzon                    Sve 

Ullis Lundin                          Sve 

Korta set      17 pilar         Marit Pudas 

  

Herrdubbel 48 startande 

1                    Anders Åman / Sven Erik Lundberg                                 Sve 

2                    Jari Ylikauppila / David Pettersson                                   Sve 

3/4                 Steve Egan / Johnny Kauhava                                          Sve 

                      Fredrik Blid / Peter Nilsson                                             Sve 

5/8                 Stefan Björklund / Bjarne Sjöblom                                   Åland 

Peter Bryggman / Jörgen Rigby                                        Åland / Sve 

Tapio Pajala / Ari Sissi                                                     Fin 

Anders Håldin / Christer Johansson                                  Sve 

9/16               Kasper Fagerström / Jari Heinonen                                  Fin 

Björn Huldin / Niclas Ferm                                              Fin 

Magnus Eriksson / Anders Jakobsson                              Sve 

                      Stellan Lindholm / Stefan Jansson                                     Sve 

                      Jimmy Mellgren / Richard Ekström                                   Sve 

                      Mika Hämäläinen / Anders Larsson                                  Sve 

                      Matti Rågegård / Johan Engström                                     Sve 

                      Sören Tallroth / Jesper Rönnquist                                     Sve 

17/32             Jim Andersson / Dan Anders Jansson                               Åland 

Jhonny Lindberg / Göran Ekström                                    Åland / Sve 

Thomas Martinsson / Jonny Tråven                                  Sve 

Janne Öman / Tommy Lundgren                                       Sve 

                      Christian Åkerlund / Jocke Granberg                                Sve 

                      Micke Thålin / Peter Andersson                                       Sve 

                      Stig Pettersson / Stig Kvarnehag                                      Sve 

                      Tony Karlsson / Johnny Bäckström                                  Sve 

                      Ken Wiklund / Matz Lundell                                            Sve 

                      Erik Mattsson / Per Mattsson                                           Sve 

                      Mats Nyström / Jerry Kangastie                                       Sve 

                      Ulf Karlsson / Michael Sundin                                          Sve 

                      Magnus Kindberg / Mikael Sjöström                                Sve 

                      Robert Blom / Peppe Johansson                                      Sve 

                      Peter Eriksson / Kalle Åkerlund                                       Sve 

                      Kenneth Lundberg / Thomas Ström                                  Sve 

  

Damdubbel   18 startande 



1                    Åsa Holmberg / Elena Lauritzon                                       Sve 

2                    Maret Liiri / Minna Fagerström                                        Fin 

3/4                 Gun Gerd Lindberg / Elisabeth Åkerström                       Åland / Sve 

                      Johanna Antila / Annelie Engström                                    Sve 

5/8                 Marit Pudas / Susanne Högwall                                        Sve 

                      Maggan Hägglund / Lena Wåger                                      Sve 

                      Therese Jansson / Caroline Stolpe                                    Sve 

                      Anna Wikström / Anna Lena Wilen                                  Sve 

9/16               Anna Johansson / Sandra Karlsson                                  Åland 

                      Viveca Sjöberg / Veronica Lampen                                  Åland 

                      Maria Lindström / Mona Sissi                                          Fin 

Therese Torpling / Kicki Hermansson                               Sve 

                      Ullis Lundin / Erika Andersson                                         Sve 

                      Anne Hirvonen / Vivi Pettersson                                       Sve 

                      Lotta Gullack / Lillan Larsson                                           Sve 

                      Tiina Pyykönen / Helen Tatti                                             Sve 

  

Mixed           43 startande 

1                    Lillan Larsson / Richard Ekström                                      Sve 

2                    Marit Pudas /Andreas Åman                                            Sve 

3/4                 Maggan Hägglund / David Moberg                                  Sve 

                      Susanne Högwall / Sven Erik Lundberg                            Sve 

5/8                 Viveca Sjöberg / Mikael Karlsson                                    Åland 

Maria Lindström / Tapio Pajala                                        Fin 

                      Maret Liiri / Kasper Fagerström                                       Fin 

Johanna Antila / Fredrik Blid                                            Sve 

9/16               Sandra Karlsson / Dan Anders Jansson                            Åland 

                      Angelica Renquist / Bjarne Sjöblom                                 Åland 

Minna Fagerström / Jari Heinonen                                    Fin 

Mona Sissi / Ari Sissi                                                       Fin 

                      Ullis Lundin / Robert Blom                                               Sve 

Tiina Pyykönen / Tomas Lundå                                        Sve 

                      Caroline Stolpe / Pelle Fransson                                       Sve 

                      Lotta Gullack / Tomas Ström                                           Sve 

17/32             Gun Gerd Lindberg / Jim Andersson                                Åland 

Ulla Suomi / Stefan Björklund                                          Åland 

Veronica Lampen / Jörgen Rigby                                     Åland / Sve 

Lilian Lampen / Bosse Johansson                                     Åland / Sve 

Anna Lena Wilen / Leonard Lindberg                               Sve / Åland 

Anna Wikström / Tommy Lundgren                                 Sve 

                      Elena Lauritzon / Sören Tallquist                                      Sve 

                      Lena Wåger / Ken Wiklund                                             Sve 

                      Jeanetter Lindelöf / Christer Johansson                             Sve 

                      Kicki Hermansson / Mats Nyström                                  Sve 

                      Monica Kvick / Peter Eriksson                                        Sve 

                      Elisabeth Åkerström / Göran Ekström                              Sve 

                      Engström Anneli / Engström Johan                                   Sve 



                      Åsa Holmberg / Anders Tamm                                         Sve 

                      Therese Jansson / Magnus  Kindberg                               Sve 

                      Yvon Olen / Tony Karlsson                                             Sve 

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      
 


